General information about company

Scrip code 538795

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE185C01017

Name of the company

Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiat esfNoe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.11




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
N Shareholding as a % of s
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. total no. of shares class of securities (I1X)
Category shareholder shareholders palq up palq-up underlymg sharesﬁheld (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (D) (I equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957 (VII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VI (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class Total % of
ota
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 3015650 3015650 56.3 3015650 3015650 | 56.3
Group
B) Public 1900 2341050 2341050 43.7 2341050 2341050 | 43.7
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1906 5356700 5356700 100 5356700 5356700 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}?mber of
No. Of asa % Number of | ages d
' assuming full | Lockedin | P oo OF Sub-categorizati f sh
No. Of Shares : gorization of shares
otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding " percentage of A o
1) convertible securities . sa As a ¥ | dematerialized
ties Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
securt Xi : capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) W t pital) (XI) No. | total |No
X) X?”an S (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
(XD) (@) % of held held ) (i) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 56.3 3015650
Group
(B) Public 43.7 2125050 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5140700 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. lOf f<h Total nos. §harfeh01(1hng asfa class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa?t y No. O SNATES | shares held /0 of total no. o
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VID = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a/0
(11I) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIID) As a % of Class eg: | Class ota
V) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) T B Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6 3015650 3015650 | 56.3 3015650 3015650 | 56.3
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 3015650 3015650 56.3 3015650 3015650 [ 56.3
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 3015650 3015650 | 56.3 3015650 3015650 | 56.3
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
% Non-institutions
Investor Education
(f) and Protection Fund 1 203245 203245 3.79 203245 203245 |[3.79
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holdmg nominal share 1762 638753 638753 11.92 638753 638753 [11.92
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | |, 1382299 1382299 | 25.81 1382299 1382299 | 25.81
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@i (NRIs) 42 56641 56641 1.06 56641 56641 | 1.06
o) Bodies Corporate 29 28205 28205 0.53 28205 28205 |0.53
(m) Any Other (specify) |54 31907 31907 0.6 31907 31907 0.6
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1900 2341050 2341050 43.7 2341050 2341050 | 43.7




Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)()+(B) 1900 2341050 2341050 43.7 2341050 2341050 | 43.7
(2+B)(3)+(B)

“4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 1906 5356700 5356700 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1906 5356700 5356700 100 5356700 5356700 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nur{l{ber'of pledged or o otk

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ bered ug: erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIID) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a% fema ((;El&]l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares (a) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (if) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 56.3 3015650
Sub-Total (4) 56.3 3015650
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.3 3015650
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 3.79 203245 0 0 0
(2) 11.92 549753 0 0 0
(h) 25.81 1258799 0 0 0
@) 1.06 53141 0 0 0
0] 0.53 28205 0 0 0
(m) 0.6 31907 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 43.7 2125050 0 0 0
“4)
Total Public 43.7 2125050 0 0 0

Shareholding




B)=B)(1)*+

B)Y2)HB)3)+

(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 5140700
Total (A+B+C 100 5140700

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gautam D Shah

Suresh Chimanlal Shah

Varun Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (II)

AHPPS9333L

AACPS1939E

BTAPS7274)

AVOPS9509B

AACPS1940D

BTAPS6857B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1064750

830060

427700

387540

184200

121400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1064750

830060

427700

387540

184200

121400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

15.5

7.98

7.23

3.44

2.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1064750

830060

427700

387540

184200

121400

Class eg:y

Total

1064750

830060

427700

387540

184200

121400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.88

15.5

7.98

7.23

3.44

2.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

15.5

7.98

7.23

3.44

2.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1064750

830060

427700

387540

184200

121400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

3015650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3015650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3015650

Class eg:y

Total

3015650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3015650

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bharat Mafatlal Shah

Chandra C Shah

Mahesh H Shah

Mayur J Shah

Ritu Garg

Swetal M Shah

PAN (II)

BAEPS7183M

ABEPS3866K

ACXPS5921M

AGSPS2330R

ADPPG1268A

AWQPS3396D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

270900

74900

174758

488627

55000

157400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

270900

74900

174758

488627

55000

157400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.06

1.4

3.26

9.12

1.03

2.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

270900

74900

174758

488627

55000

157400

Class eg:y

Total

270900

74900

174758

488627

55000

157400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.06

1.4

3.26

9.12

1.03

2.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.06

1.4

3.26

9.12

1.03

2.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

270900

174758

473627

55000

142400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1221585

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1221585

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1221585

Class eg:y

Total

1221585

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1116685

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

54

54

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

31907

31907

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

31907

31907

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.6

0.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31907

31907

Class eg:y

Total

31907

31907

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.6

0.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.6

0.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31907

31907

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







